207000020730

(Re	equestor's Name)						
(Ac	ddress)						
(Ac	ddress)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							
•							

Office Use Only



000272913500

Ü5/18/15--01029--004 **25.00

15 JUN-4 AMIL: 01

JUN 0 5 2015 T CANNON:



May 21, 2015

JEFF JOHNSON NETURALLYSPEAKING, LLC 410 S WARE BLVD., SUITE 411 TAMPA, FL 33619 US

SUBJECT: NETURALLY SPEAKING, LLC

Ref. Number: L07000020730

We have received your document for NETURALLY SPEAKING, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A business entity may not serve as its own registered agent. Please designate an individual or another business entity with an active registration or filing with this office, having a Florida street address identical with that of the registered office.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tina D Cannon Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 815A00010803

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJE	CT:				
	Name of	Limited Liability Company			
Dear Sir	r or Madam:				
The encl	losed Registered Agent/Registered Office C	hange and fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please re	eturn all correspondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:			
Jeff Jo	hnson				
	Name of Person				
Netura	allySpeaking, LLC				
	Firm/Company				
410 S	WAre Blvd, Suite 411				
	Address				
Tampa	a, FL 33619				
	City/State and Zip Code				
jjohnso	on@neturallyspeaking.com				
E-1	mail address: (to be used for future annual re	eport notification)			
For furth	her information concerning this matter, pleas	se call:			
Jeff Jo	hnson at	813 774-3570			
	Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number			
	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314			
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:					
;	■ \$25 Filing Fee	□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy			

INHS18 (2/14)

TO:

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1.	Na	me of the limited liability company: NeturallyS	peaking	g, LL	.C			
2	(a)	NeturallySpeaking, LLC		(b)	Neturally	Speaking, LLC	•	
٠.	(4)	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)				
		410 S WAre Blvd, Suite 411			410 S W	Are Blvd, Suite 411		
		Tampa, FL 33619		•	Tampa, F	L 33619		
		02/23/2007		Ĺ	.07000020	0730		
3.		Date of filing/registration in Florida	 4.	_	Γ	Document number		
5	(a)	Corporation Service Company						
J.	(a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the record	s of the Flo	orida I	Dept. of State:			
		Corporation Service Company						
		Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)						
		1201 Hays Street					_	70
		Tallahassee	, _{FL} 323	01			7- HUF 5	ECRE
((b)	Jeff Johnson				t: 		
	(-)	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered (Office address:			A	
		Jeff Johnson					AH II: O	STA
		NEW Registered Office Address:					-	IDA 3.1
		410 S Ware Blvd, Suite 411						
		Tampa	, _{FL} 336	19				
the ag was the I in protection no	e cha ent v s/we e arti herei visi e obl mere tified	imited liability company is not organized under the inge or changes are made, the Florida street addres will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limite and onzed by an affirmative vote of the member cres of dreanization or the operating agreement of the operating agreement of the operating agreement of the operation of a member of a street the appointment as registered agent and ons of all statutes relative to the proper and compigations of my position as registered agent as provely reflected change in the registered office address if in writing difthis change. Division of Corporations P.	s of the r d liability ers of the the limit agree to lete perfo oided for s, I hereb	egist y cor limit ed lia Jeff act i orma in Co	ered office an pany, it is ted liability ability compublished and the second se	and the business office hereby confirmed that company or as otherwoany. Printed or typed name of significate. I further agree to uties, and I am familia. F.S. Or, if this documne limited liability compared to the significant of the the s	e of the r the char ise prov	registered ngc(s) ided in
			G FEE: S			,		

 $\hat{\mathbf{r}}^I$



410 S Ware Blvd Suite 411 Tampa, FL 33619

Toll Free 1-866-448-0038 Telephone 1-813-774-3551 Fax 1-813-569-2366

www.neturallyspeaking.com

June 1, 2015

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

In Re: NeturallySpeaking, LLC

Ref Number: L07000020730

Please find enclosed herewith a copy of your letter advising we modify our previous submission, and a revised submission for change in registered agent.

Please contact me should you have any questions.

Thank You,

Managing Partner